


ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS Bid Summary Report Bid Opening 10/27/2022 at 10:00 AM				Public Works Fueling Station Florence, New Jersey 85062 00					
 ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS, INC. <i>Engineers • Planners • Scientists • Surveyors</i>				Eagle Construction Services, Inc		Aurora Environmental, Inc		T. Slack	
				1624 Jacksonville Road Burlington, NJ 08016 (P) 609-239-8000 (F) 609-239-8008		1102 Union Avenue Union Beach, NJ 07735 (P) 732-888-1188 (F) 732-888-1190		180 Market Street Kenilworth, NJ (P) 908-964-5360 (F) 908-964-4244	
NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID									
1	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$9,500.00	\$9,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	Site Clearing, Excavation & Site Grading	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00
3	Over Excavation, if and where directed	30	CY	\$29.00	\$870.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
4	Select Borrow, if and where directed	30	CY	\$60.00	\$1,800.00	\$75.00	\$2,250.00	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
5	Fueling Station	1	LS	\$875,652.00	\$875,652.00	\$977,300.00	\$977,300.00	\$980,115.00	\$980,115.00
6	Bollards	21	UN	\$600.00	\$12,600.00	\$500.00	\$10,500.00	\$975.00	\$20,475.00
7	Signs	1	LS	\$840.00	\$840.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
8	Traffic Striping & Markings	1	LS	\$2,390.00	\$2,390.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
9	Concrete Curb	550	LF	\$34.00	\$18,700.00	\$60.00	\$33,000.00	\$50.00	\$27,500.00
10	Dense Graded Aggregate Subbase	1,110	SY	\$14.50	\$16,095.00	\$25.00	\$27,750.00	\$18.00	\$19,980.00
11	Bituminuos Stabilized Base Course	400	TONS	\$133.50	\$53,400.00	\$170.00	\$68,000.00	\$235.00	\$94,000.00
12	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course	270	TONS	\$128.10	\$34,587.00	\$180.00	\$48,600.00	\$245.00	\$66,150.00
13	Utility Improvements	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
14	Site Electrical	1	LS	\$105,000.00	\$105,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
15	Top Soil & Seed	1,600	SY	\$1.30	\$2,080.00	\$4.50	\$7,200.00	\$12.50	\$20,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$1,229,514.00		\$1,281,850.00		\$1,387,720.00	

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS

Bid Summary Report

Bid Opening 10/27/2022 at 10:00 AM

Public Works I

Florence, N

8506



Engineer's Estimate

NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.
BASE BID										
1	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
2	Site Clearing, Excavation & Site Grading	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
3	Over Excavation, if and where directed	30	CY	\$150.00	\$4,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
4	Select Borrow, if and where directed	30	CY	\$100.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
5	Fueling Station	1	LS	\$450,000.00	\$450,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
6	Bollards	21	UN	\$1,000.00	\$21,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
7	Signs	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	
8	Traffic Striping & Markings	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00					
9	Concrete Curb	550	LF	\$45.00	\$24,750.00					
10	Dense Graded Aggregate Subbase	1,110	SY	\$20.00	\$22,200.00					
11	Bituminuos Stabilized Base Course	400	TONS	\$110.00	\$44,000.00					
12	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course	270	TONS	\$120.00	\$32,400.00					
13	Utility Improvements	1	LS	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00					
14	Site Electrical	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00					
15	Top Soil & Seed	1,600	SY	\$10.00	\$16,000.00					
TOTAL BASE BID					\$757,735.00		\$0.00		\$0.00	\$

ENVIRONMENTAL RESOLUTIONS
Bid Summary Report

Fueling Station
New Jersey
#2 00

Bid Opening 10/27/2022 at 10:00 AM



NO	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT	UNIT PR.	AMOUNT
BASE BID								
1	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control	1	LS	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
2	Site Clearing, Excavation & Site Grading	1	LS	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
3	Over Excavation, if and where directed	30	CY	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
4	Select Borrow, if and where directed	30	CY	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
5	Fueling Station	1	LS	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
6	Bollards	21	UN	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
7	Signs	1	LS	\$0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
8	Traffic Striping & Markings	1	LS					
9	Concrete Curb	550	LF					
10	Dense Graded Aggregate Subbase	1,110	SY					
11	Bituminuos Stabilized Base Course	400	TONS					
12	Bituminous Concrete Surface Course	270	TONS					
13	Utility Improvements	1	LS					
14	Site Electrical	1	LS					
15	Top Soil & Seed	1,600	SY					
TOTAL BASE BID				0.00		\$0.00		\$0.00